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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

 START 0.1 0.1  START 0.1 0.1
L MICHELSON DR 0.6 0.7 L MICHELSON DR 0.6 0.7
L HARVARD AVE 1.8 2.5 L HARVARD AVE 1.8 2.5
R CALIFORNIA AVE 0.9 3.4 R CALIFORNIA AVE 0.9 3.4
L ANTEATER DR 0.4 3.8 L ANTEATER DR 0.4 3.8
R BONITA CANYON 1.4 5.2 R BONITA CANYON 1.4 5.2
L PRARIE RD 0.1 5.3 L PRARIE RD 0.1 5.3
R FORD RD 0.1 5.4 R FORD RD 0.1 5.4
L SAN MIGUEL DR 1.4 6.8 L SAN MIGUEL DR 1.4 6.8
L PACIFIC VIEW DR 0.4 7.2 L PACIFIC VIEW DR 0.4 7.2
R MARGUERITE AVE 1.3 8.5 R MARGUERITE AVE 1.3 8.5
R BAYSIDE DR 2.4 10.9 R BAYSIDE DR 2.4 10.9
L PCH 7.8 18.7 L PCH 7.8 18.7
R GOLDERWEST ST 1.0 19.7 R GOLDERWEST ST 1.0 19.7
R YORKTOWN 0.5 20.2 R YORKTOWN 0.5 20.2
R LAKE ST 1.3 21.5 R LAKE ST 1.3 21.5
L ORANGE/ATLANTA 2.1 23.6 L ORANGE/ATLANTA 2.1 23.6
R BUSHARD ST 1.4 25.0 R BUSHARD ST 1.4 25.0
R BROOKHURST ST 0.2 25.2 R BROOKHURST ST 0.2 25.2
L PCH 2.3 27.5 L PCH 2.3 27.5
R NEWPORT (GO OVER BRIDGE)0.3 27.8 R NEWPORT (GO OVER BRIDGE)0.3 27.8
R EXIT TO OLD NEWPORT 0.0 27.8 R EXIT TO OLD NEWPORT 0.0 27.8
R OLD NEWPORT 0.0 27.8 R OLD NEWPORT 0.0 27.8
L CATALINA DR 0.3 28.1 L CATALINA DR 0.3 28.1
R BROAD ST 0.2 28.3 R BROAD ST 0.2 28.3
R REDLANDS AVE 0.1 28.4 R REDLANDS AVE 0.1 28.4
L CLIFF DR 0.1 28.5 L CLIFF DR 0.1 28.5
R RIVERSIDE 0.0 28.5 R RIVERSIDE 0.0 28.5
L CLIFF DR 1.0 29.5 L CLIFF DR 1.0 29.5
L DOVER DR 1.2 30.7 L DOVER DR 1.2 30.7
R IRVINE AVE 4.6 35.3 R IRVINE AVE 4.6 35.3
L CARLSON AVE 0.6 35.9 L CARLSON AVE 0.6 35.9
R MICHELSON DR 1.3 37.2 R MICHELSON DR 1.3 37.2
R PARKING LOT 0.1 37.3 R PARKING LOT 0.1 37.3
 FINISH 37.3  FINISH 0.0 37.3
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